Dimensions
Construction
Temperature range
Maximum pressure
Maximum air speed
Description
Flexible silencers are used as a sound attenuators for ventilation systems. The insulation layer reduces the noise
passing thought the silencer. For best sound absorption, silencer should be extended to full length.
Type
Ødnom
[mm]
lmin
[mm]
lmax
[mm]
rm
[mm]
m
[kg]
GS80-0.6-25-FF 80 300 600 88 0,46
GS80-1.2-25-FF 80 600 1200 88 0,79
GS100-0.6-25-FF 100 300 600 110 0,56
GS100-1.2-25-FF 100 600 1200 110 0,95
GS125-0.6-25-FF 125 300 600 138 0,68
GS125-1.2-25-FF 125 600 1200 138 1,15
GS160-0.6-25-FF 160 300 600 175 0,85
GS160-1.2-25-FF 160 600 1200 175 1,43
GS200-0.6-25-FF 200 300 600 255 1,05
GS200-1.2-25-FF 200 600 1200 255 1,76
GS250-0.6-25-FF 250 320 600 320 1,29
GS250-1.2-25-FF 250 620 1200 320 2,16
GS315-0.6-25-FF 315 320 600 400 1,61
GS315-1.2-25-FF 315 620 1200 400 2,69
GS80-0.6-50-FF 80 300 600 88 0,54
GS80-1.2-50-FF 80 600 1200 88 0,94
GS100-0.6-50-FF 100 300 600 110 0,63
GS100-1.2-50-FF 100 600 1200 110 1,10
GS125-0.6-50-FF 125 300 600 138 0,76
GS125-1.2-50-FF 125 600 1200 138 1,30
GS160-0.6-50-FF 160 300 600 175 0,93
GS160-1.2-50-FF 160 600 1200 175 1,58
GS200-0.6-50-FF 200 300 600 255 1,12
GS200-1.2-50-FF 200 600 1200 255 1,91
GS250-0.6-50-FF 250 320 600 320 1,37
GS250-1.2-50-FF 250 620 1200 320 2,31